DGSG PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Class I-V (2025-26)

Date Days | ] ]| v Vv
11.09.2025 Thursday ENGLISH MATHS S.ST. ENGLISH MATHS
13.09.2025 Saturday HINDI PUNJABI PUNJABI HINDI SCIENCE
15.09.2025 Monday COMPUTER ENGLISH MATHS PUNJABI PUNJABI
18.09.2025 Thursday MATHS EVS HINDI SCIENCE S.ST.
20.09.2025 Saturday PUNJABI COMPUTER SCIENCE S.ST. HINDI
23.09.2025 Tuesday EVS HINDI ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH

Kindly Note:

G.K. & Art Exams for Classes | - V will be taken during regular school hours on 08.09.2025
Computer Exam for Classes Il - V will be taken during regular school hours on 09.09.2025

D.G.S.G. PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY ORAL EXAMINATION

CLASS - | & 11 (2025-26)

Date Day Class-1 & 11
01.09.2025 Monday HINDI
02.09.2025 Tuesday EVS
03.09.2025 Wednesday ENGLISH
04.09.2025 Thursday MATHS
05.09.2025 Friday PUNIJABI




